Reporter

Date Sent to

District Primary Complaint

Broderick
Upright
Smith
Beaumont
Hoffman
Layman
Sweet
Scott
Perez
Perez
Massa
Schwenke
Burgelis
Kalin
Spasiano
Litscher
Schwenke
Stoner
Abbott
Brueggemann
Smith
Heller
Elmer
Elmer
Jennings
Elmer
Elmer
Elmer
Elmer
Perez
Elmer
Elmer
Schwenke
Monte
Thomsen
Elmer
Elmer
Globensky
Globensky
Schwenke
Globensky
Cunningham
Fowlkes
Globensky
Tornes/Globensky
Andrews

5/19/2024 Ald. Brostoff
5/20/2024 DPW
5/21/2024 Ald. Brostoff
5/22/2024 Ald. Brostoff
5/23/2024 Ald. Spiker
5/23/2024 UCC
5/23/2024 Other
5/27/2024 Other
6/3/2024 DPW
6/3/2024 DPW
6/4/2024 Ald. Bauman

6/4/2024 Ald. Dimitrijevic

6/5/2024 DPW
6/5/2024 DPW
6/5/2024 DPW
6/10/2024 DPW
6/12/2024 DPW

6/12/2024 Ald. Westmoreland

6/17/2024 DPW
6/20/2024 DPW
6/20/2024 Ald. Brostoff
6/22/2024 DPW
6/25/2024 DPW
6/25/2024 DPW
6/25/2024 DPW
7/1/2024 DPW
7/9/2024 DPW
7/12/2024 DPW
7/15/2024 DPW
7/16/2024 DPW
7/17/2024 DPW
7/18/2024 DPW
7/19/2024 DPW
7/21/2024 DPW
7/21/2024 Ald. Brostoff
7/22/2024 DPW
7/23/2024 DPW

7/26/2024 Ald. Dimitrijevic

7/27/2024 DPW
7/27/2024 DPW
7/28/2024 DPW
7/29/2024 DPW
7/29/2024 DPW
7/29/2024 DPW

7/29/2024 Ald. Dimitrijevic

7/30/2024 DPW
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Sidewalk Riding
2+ Riders Sharing
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Other

Underage Riding
Underage Riding
Other

Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Other

Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Street Riding
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking



Vanderbilt
Elmer
Fischer
Elmer
Globensky
Rokicki
Elmer
Haack
Jerow
Balistreri
Elmer
Houghton
Jannene
Augustine
Elmer
Jerow
Messer
Smith
Elmer
Elmer
Globensky
Jerow
Jerow
Booth
Nickerson
Ryan
Delessio-Parson
Jerow
Jannene
Schliesmann
Steffan
Robinson
Elmer
Doherty
Elmer
Elmer
Jerow
Elmer
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Patrick
Jozwik
Elmer
Houghton
Elmer
Mihelich

8/5/2024 Ald. Zamarripa

8/8/2024 DPW
8/8/2024 DPW
8/9/2024 DPW
8/9/2024 DPW
8/11/2024 DPW
8/12/2024 DPW

8/14/2024 Ald. Brostoff
8/16/2024 Ald. Brostoff

8/19/2024 DPW
8/19/2024 DPW
8/19/2024 DPW
8/19/2024 DPW
8/20/2024 DPW
8/20/2024 DPW
8/20/2024 DPW

8/20/2024 Ald. Dimitrijevic + DPW
8/20/2024 Ald. Brostoff + DPW

8/21/2024 DPW
8/22/2024 DPW
8/22/2024 DPW
8/23/2024 DPW
8/23/2024 DPW
8/26/2024 DPW
8/27/2024 DPW

8/27/2024 Ald. Brostoff
8/30/2024 Ald. Bauman

8/30/2024 DPW
8/31/2024 DPW

8/31/2024 Ald. Bauman

9/1/2024 DPW
9/2/2024 DPW
9/3/2024 DPW
9/4/2024 DPW
9/4/2024 DPW
9/5/2024 DPW
9/5/2024 DPW
9/6/2024 DPW
9/6/2024 DPW
9/6/2024 DPW
9/6/2024 DPW
9/6/2024 DPW
9/7/2024 DPW
9/9/2024 DPW
9/10/2024 DPW
9/12/2024 DPW

9/13/2024 Ald. Dimitrijevic
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Sidewalk Riding
Question
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Scooter Corral
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Other

Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Scooter Corral
Sidewalk Riding
Underage Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Improper parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Scooter Corral



Smith
Elmer
McLaughlin
Jerow
Unknown
Elmer
Elmer
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Jozwik
Jerow
Rozwadowski
Rozwadowski
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Elmer
Elmer
Houghton
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Zimmerman
Andrejat
Elmer
Rozwadoski
Brzenk-Nelson
Dylan
Jerow
Mihelich
Jennings
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Elmer

Eells

Dylan

Berg

Jerow
Flaherty
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow

9/14/2024 Ald. Brostoff + DPW

9/16/2024 DPW

9/16/2024 Ald. Dimitrijevic

9/17/2024 DPW
9/17/2024 DPW
9/18/2024 DPW
9/19/2024 DPW
9/19/2024 DPW
9/19/2024 DPW
9/19/2024 DPW
9/21/2024 DPW
9/23/2024 DPW
9/23/2024 DPW

9/23/2024 Ald. Brostoff + DPW

9/24/2024 DPW
9/24/2024 DPW
9/24/2024 DPW
9/24/2024 DPW
9/25/2024 DPW
9/27/2024 DPW
9/30/2024 DPW
9/30/2024 DPW
9/30/2024 DPW
10/1/2024 DPW
10/1/2024 DPW
10/1/2024 DPW
10/3/2024 DPW
10/3/2024 DPW
10/3/2024 DPW
10/6/2024 DPW
10/8/2024 DPW
10/8/2024 DPW

10/8/2024 Ald. Dimitrijevic + DPW

10/9/2024 DPW
10/9/2024 DPW
10/10/2024 DPW
10/10/2024 DPW
10/11/2024 DPW

10/11/2024 Ald. Buaman

10/16/2024 DPW
10/18/2024 DPW
10/18/2024 DPW

10/18/2024 Ald. Brostoff

10/22/2024 DPW
10/22/2024 DPW
10/24/2024 DPW
10/24/2024 DPW
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Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Scooter Corral
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Scooter Corral
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Other

Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking



Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Kercheck
Jozwik
Morel
Elmer
Jerow
Schmitt
Elmer
Regano
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow
Jerow

10/25/2024 DPW
10/25/2024 DPW
10/25/2024 DPW
10/25/2024 DPW
10/25/2024 DPW

10/28/2024 Ald. Bauman + DPW

10/29/2024 DPW
11/1/2024 DPW
11/1/2024 DPW
11/2/2024 DPW
11/4/2024 DPW
11/5/2024 DPW
11/8/2024 DPW
11/8/2024 DPW

11/11/2024 DPW

11/11/2024 DPW

11/12/2024 DPW
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Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding

Sidewalk Riding

Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Sidewalk Riding

Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking
Improper Parking




Other Operator Parking Status
Underage Riding
Sidewalk Riding
Sidewalk Riding Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Scooter Alarm Spin
Difficulty Filing Complaint
Improper Parking
Lime Resolved
Lime
Lime Resolved
Lime
Trail Etiquette
2+ Riders Sharing Lime Resolved
Lime Resolved
Lime Resolved
Lime
Unresponsive Companie: Spin Resolved
Lime
Lime
Spin Resolved
Lime
Lime
Lime
Sidewalk Riding
Lime Resolved
Lime Resolved
Lime Resolved
Improper Street Riding Spin
Lime Resolved
Unresponsive Companie: Spin Resolved
Resolved
Lime Resolved
Lime Resolved
Lime Resolved




Riverwalk Riding

Lime
Lime
Spin

Lime

Spin
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Lime

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Lime
Lime

Spin

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Spin
Lime
Spin

Lime
Lime
Lime

Resolved

Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

Resolved

Resolved
Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

Resolved




Damaged Scooter

Lime

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Spin

Spin

Spin

Spin

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Lime
Lime
Spin
Lime
Spin
Lime

Spin
Spin
Spin
Lime
Lime

Spin
Lime
Lime

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

Resolved

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved




Lime
Lime
Lime
Spin
Spin

Spin
Lime

Lime
Spin

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved




